
Title First Name Last Name Company Name Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State

Mr. David Fain City of Aledo P.O. Box 1 Aledo Texas

Mr. Ken Pfeifer City of Aledo P.O. Box 1 Aledo Texas

Mr. Steve Sievers Bethesda Water Supply Corp. P.O. Box 130 Burleson Texas

Ms. Dana Wells Bethesda Water Supply Corp. P.O. Box 130 Burleson Texas

Mr. Kevin North City of Burleson 141 W. Renfro Burleson Texas

Mr. Andy McCartney City of Burleson 141 W. Renfro Burleson Texas

Mr. Jim McDonald City of Crowley 201 E. Main St. Crowley Texas

Mr. Joseph Sloan City of Crowley 201 E. Main St. Crowley Texas

Ms. Melinda Brittian City of Dalworthington Gardens 2600 Roosevelt
Dalworthington 

Gardens
Texas

Mr. Scott Monaghan Dallas-Fort Worth International P.O. Box 619428 DFW Airport Texas

Mr. Brian L. Yancy Dallas-Fort Worth International P.O. Box 619428 DFW Airport Texas

Mr. Bob Parker Town of Edgecliff Village 1605 Edgecliff Rd. Edgecliff Village Texas

Mr. Benny Nail Town of Edgecliff Village 1605 Edgecliff Rd. Edgecliff Village Texas

Mr. Michael Box City of Everman 212 N. Race St. Everman Texas

Ms. Lisa Minnis City of Everman 212 N. Race St. Everman Texas

Mr. Roberto Duenes City of Forest Hill 3219 California Parkway Forest Hill Texas

Ms. Sylvia Salazar City of Forest Hill 3219 California Parkway Forest Hill Texas

Mr. Ron McCuller City of Grand Prairie 206 W. Church St. Grand Prairie Texas

Mr. Doug Cuny City of Grand Prairie 317 College St. Grand Prairie Texas

Ms. Jennifer Fung City of Haltom City P.O. Box 14246 Haltom City Texas

Mr. Greg Van Nieuwenhuize City of Haltom City P.O. Box 14246 Haltom City Texas

Mr. David Rogers City of Haslet 101 Main St. Haslet Texas

Mr. James Tucker City of Haslet 101 Main St. Haslet Texas

Mr. Ron Haynes City of Hurst 1505 Precinct Line Rd. Hurst Texas

Mr. Greg Dickens City of Hurst 1505 Precinct Line Rd. Hurst Texas

Mr. Keith Fisher City of Keller P.O. Box 770 Keller Texas

Mr. Larry Jones City of Keller P.O. Box 770 Keller Texas

Ms. Krystal Crump City of Kennedale 405 Municipal Dr. Kennedale Texas

Ms. Mary Goza City of Kennedale 405 Municipal Dr. Kennedale Texas

Mr. Sean Densmore City of Lake Worth 3805 Adam Grubb Dr. Lake Worth Texas

Mr. Brett McGuire City of Lake Worth 3805 Adam Grubb Dr. Lake Worth Texas



Mr. Drew Corn Town of Northlake 1400 FM 407 Northlake Texas

Mr. Eric Tamayo Town of Northlake 1400 FM 407 Northlake Texas

Mr. Timothy J. Welch City of North Richland Hills P.O. Box 820609 North Richland Hills Texas

Mr. Mike Curtis City of North Richland Hills P.O. Box 820609 North Richland Hills Texas

Mr. Kenneth Cross City of Richland Hills 3200 Diana Dr. Richland Hills Texas

Mr. Scott Mitchell City of Richland Hills 3200 Diana Dr. Richland Hills Texas

Mr. James Hatley City of River Oaks 4900 River Oaks Blvd. River Oaks Texas

Mr. Marvin Gregory City of River Oaks 4900 River Oaks River Oaks Texas

Mr. Cody Petree City of Roanoke 265 Marshall Creek Rd. Roanoke Texas

Mr. Shawn Wilkinson City of Roanoke 265 Marshall Creek Rd. Roanoke Texas

Mr. Mark White City of Saginaw P.O. Box 79070 Saginaw Texas

Mr. Dolph Johnson City of Saginaw P.O. Box 79070 Saginaw Texas

Mr. Ron Douglas City of Sansom Park 5705 Azle Avenue Sansom Park Texas

Mr. Rodney Jack City of Sansom Park 5705 Azle Avenue Sansom Park Texas

Mr. Robert H. Price City of Southlake 1400 Main St. Ste. 320 Southlake Texas

Ms. Cristina McMurray City of Southlake 1400 Main St. Ste. 320 Southlake Texas

Mr. Kyle Flanagan City of Southlake 1950 E. Continental Southlake Texas

Ms. Fiona M. Allen Trinity River Authority of Texas P.O. Box 240 Arlington Texas

Mr. J. Kevin Ward Trinity River Authority of Texas P.O. Box 60 Arlington Texas

Ms. Jennifer McKnight Trophy Club MUD No. 1 100 Municipal Dr. Trophy Club Texas

Mr. Mike McMahon Trophy Club MUD No. 1 100 Municipal Dr. Trophy Club Texas

Mr. Jarrod Greenwood Town of Westlake 1301 Solana Blvd. Bldg 4 Ste 4202 Westlake Texas

Mr. Jeff Williams Town of Westlake 600 Six Flags Dr. Arlington Texas

Mr. Tim Chambers Town of Westover Hills 40 Springs Rd. Fort Worth Texas

Mr. Randy McKee Town of Westover Hills 40 Springs Rd. Fort Worth Texas

Mr. Roger Unger City of Westworth Village 311 Burton Hill Rd. Westworth Village Texas



Mr. Joseph Alvarez City of Westworth Village 311 Burton Hill Rd. Westworth Village Texas

Mr. Robert Smith City of White Settlement 214 Meadow Park Dr. White Settlement Texas

Mr. David Wasson Benbrook Water Authority 1121 Mercedes St. Benbrook Texas

Mr. Willie Sutton Benbrook Water Authority 1121 Mercedes St. Benbrook Texas

Mr. D L Brewer City of Blue Mound 301 Blue Mound Rd. Blue Mound Texas

Mr. Alan Hooks City of Blue Mound 301 Blue Mound Rd. Blue Mound Texas

Mr. Larry Ledbetter City of Kennedale 405 Municipal Dr. Kennedale Texas

Mr. Bob Hart City of Kennedale 405 Municipal Dr. Kennedale Texas

Mr. Scott Williams Town of Pantego 1614 South Bowen Pantego Texas

Mr. Matt Fielder Town of Pantego 1614 South Bowen Pantego Texas

Mr. Paul Hackleman City of Watauga
7800 Virgil Anthony 

Blvd.
Watauga Texas

Mr. Brandon Dupree City of Watauga
7800 Virgil Anthony 

Blvd.
Watauga Texas
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Mobile Phone Work Phone Fax Number E-mail Address Job Title

(817) 205-8625 (817) 441-7016 (817) 441-7520 david.fain@aledo-texas.com Director of Public Works

(817) 627-5890 (817) 441-7016 (817) 441-7520 Ken.pfeifer@aledo-texas.com City Administrator

(817) 295-2131 (817) 447-9370 Bethesda@flash.net General Manager

(682) 200-2525 (817) 295-2131 (817) 447-9370 Bethesda@flash.net Office Administrator

(817) 426-9830 (817) 426-9377 knorth@burlesontx.com Assistant Public Works Director

(817) 426-9652 amccartney@burlesontx.com Assistant Finance Director

(817) 297-2201 , 

ext. 3200
(817) 297-5042 jmcdonald@ci.crowley.tx.us Public Works Director

(817) 729-1306
(817) 297-2201 , 

ext 3210
(817) 297-5042 jsloan@ci.crowley.tx.us Foreman

(817) 274-7368 

x8002
(817) 265-4401 melinda@cityofdwg.net City Administrator

(682) 365-8697 (972) 973-3637 (972) 973-3657 smonaghan@dfwairport.com Utilities Manager

(940) 300-6832 (972) 973-3699 (972) 973-3657 byancy@dfwairport.com AVP - Energy and Utilities

(817) 980-1669 (817) 293-4313 (817) 293-8726 Publicworks@evgov.org Director of Public Works

(817) 480-4758 (817) 293-4313 (817) 293-8726 Water@EVgov.org Water Superintendent

817-293-0525, 

Ext. 316
mhbox@evermantx.net City Manager

(817) 675-2134 (817) 293-0525 (817) 551-7549 lminnis@evermantx.net Director of Public Works

(817) 798-2174 (817) 531-5700 (817) 531-5710 rduenes@foresthilltx.org Public Works Superintendent

(419) 619-6171 (817) 568-3005 (817) 984-8259 ssalazar@foresthilltx.org Utility Billing Manager

(214) 808-8527 (972) 237-8066 (972) 237-8116 dcuny@gptx.org Director of Public Works

(214) 952-2408 (972) 237-8222 (972) 237-8206 dcuny@gptx.org Utility Customer Service Manager

(940) 783-1363 (817) 222-7706 (817) 834-7237 jfung@haltomcitytx.com Director of Finance

(817) 706-7202 (817) 840-3571 (817) 831-7855 gvann@haltomcitytx.com Director of Public Works

(817) 307-0263 (817) 439-5931 (817) 439-1606 drogers@haslet.org Director of Public Works

(817) 829-4415 (817) 439-5931 (817) 439-1606 jtucker@haslet.org Water Supervisor

(817) 788-7075 rhaynes@hursttx.gov Executive Director of Public Works

(817) 788-7080 gdickens@hursttx.gov City Engineer

(817) 743-4082 (817) 743-4091 kfisher@cityofkeller.com Director of Public Works

ljones@cityofkeller.com Water/Sewer Superintendent

(817) 985-2110 (817) 483-0720 kcrump@cityofkennedale.com Director of Finance & IT

(817) 201-7850 (817) 985-2170 (817) 985-2115 mgoza@cityofkennedale.com Water Utilities Analyst

(817) 913-5361 (817) 237-7210 (817) 237-1333 sdensmore@lakeworthtx.org Director of Public Works

(817) 913-4324
(817) 237-1211 , 

ext 101
(817) 237-1333 bmcguire@lakeworthtx.org City Manager



(940) 390-3341 (940) 242-5701 (940) 648-0363 dcorn@town.northlake.tx.us Town Administrator

(940) 465-1664 (940) 242-5704 (940) 648-0363 etamayo@town.northlake.tx.us Public Works Director

(817) 427-6060 (817) 427-6016 tim-welch@sbcglobal.net Council Member

(817) 427-6060 (817) 427-6016 mcurtis@nrhtx.com Managing Director

(817) 296-5006 (817) 616-3834 (817) 616-3832 kcross@richlandhills.com Public Works Superintendent

(972) 822-0397 (817) 616-3771 (817) 616-3803 smitchell@richlandhills.com Director of Neighborhood Services

(817) 829-0771
(817) 626-5421 , 

ext. 332
(817) 624-2154 jhatley@riveroakstx.com Public Works Director

(817) 223-4974
(817) 626-5421 , 

ext. 324
(817) 624-2154 mgregory@riveroakstx.com City Administrator

(817) 822-9686 (817) 491-6099 (817) 491-3114 cpetree@roanoketexas.com Director of Development Services

(817) 822-4109 (817) 491-6099 (817) 491-3114 shawn.wilkinson@roanoketexas.com Public Works Superintendent

(817) 829-4064
(817) 230-0500 , 

ext. 2449
(817) 232-9868 mwhite@ci.saginaw.tx.us Director of Public Works

(817) 307-2048
(817) 232-4640 , 

ext. 2325
(817) 232-4644 djohnson@ci.saginaw.tx.us Assistant City Manager

(817) 823-3150
(817) 626-3791 

ext. 104
(817) 625-4344 rdouglas@sansompark.org

Director of Community 

Development
(682) 227-4688 (817) 205-7204 (817) 625-4344 rjack@sansompark.org Superintendent

(817) 748-8098 (817) 748-8077 bprice@ci.southlake.tx.us Public Works Director

(817) 748-8650 (817) 748-8077 cmcmurray@ci.southlake.tx.us Public Works Business Manager

(817) 748-8080 (817) 748-8103 kflanagan@ci.southlake.tx.us Public Works Supervisor - Water

(817) 493-5100 (817) 417-0367 allenf@trinityra.org Northern Region Manager

(817) 467-4343 (817) 465-0970 wardk@trinityra.org General Manager

(817) 403-2376 (682) 831-4600 (817) 491-9312 jmcknight@tcmud.org General Manager

(817) 538-1872 (682) 831-4600 (817) 491-9312 mmcmahon@tcmud.org Water Superintendent

(817) 680-1422 (817) 490-5717 (817) 430-1810 jgreenwood@westlake-tx.org Public Works Director

(817) 640-8535 (817) 633-5240 jwilliams@grahamcivil.com Town Engineer

(817) 235-4888 (817) 737-8442 (817) 423-6056 t.chambers@Westoverhills.us Public Works Director

whbuilding@sbcglobal.net Building Official

(817) 538-2903 (817) 710-2525 (817) 710-2501 runger@cityofwestworth.com City Administrator



(682) 229-6891 (817) 710-2514 (817) 710-2501 jalvarez@cityofwestworth.com Public Works Supervisor

(817) 246-4971 rsmith@wstx.us Public Works

(817) 829-6361 (817) 249-1250 (817) 249-6965 wasson@bwsa.org General Manager

(817) 229-8778 (817) 249-1250 (817) 249-6965 sutton@bwsa.org Director of Operations

(817) 909-7829 (817) 232-0663 (817) 232-4435 dbrewer@bluemoundtexas.us Public Works Superintendent

(817) 988-1441 (817) 232-0663 (817) 232-4435 dbrewer@bluemoundtexas.us Mayor

(817) 538-7383 (817) 985-2171 (817) 985-2115 lledbetter@cityofkennedale.com Public Works Director

(817) 532-6291 (817) 985-2102 (817) 478-7169 bhart@cityofkennedale.com City Manager

(817) 617-3720 (817) 617-3726 swilliams@townofpantego.com Director of Public Works

(281) 787-7940 (817) 617-3705 (817) 617-3726 mfielder@townofpantego.com City Manager

(817) 514-5837 (817) 514-5854 phackelman@cowtx.org Public Works Director

(817) 514-5851 bdupree@cowtx.org Utility Superintendent


